Registrazione Bolla Doganale
Fornitore Estero (D Dogana)
Merci
Iva a Credito
Spese di Sdoganamento (esente art. 8)

Anticipazioni autotrasportatore
Fornitore Estero (D Dogana)
Fornitore Spedizioniere

Fattura Spedizioniere
Spedizioniere
Autotrasporto + dazi 20%
Iva a credito

Pagamenti
Spedizioniere
Fornitore Estero
Cassa

Dare

1.000,00
200,00
50,00
1.250,00

250,00

250,00

500,00
100,00

600,00

850,00
1.000,00

1.850,00

Avere

1.250,00

1.250,00

250,00

250,00

600,00

600,00

1.850,00

1.850,00



